
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Prep 3 days Tue 4/21/20 Thu 4/23/20 Prep

2 TS/SEM trim 2 days Thu 4/23/20 Fri 4/24/20 Prep

3 RhoB 1 day Tue 4/21/20 Tue 4/21/20 Petrophysics

4 TRA 6 days Mon 5/4/20 Mon 5/11/20Petrophysics

5 REVI 12 days Mon 5/4/20 Tue 5/19/20 Geochemisty

6 LECO 12 days Mon 5/4/20 Tue 5/19/20 Geochemisty

7 XRD 5 days Mon 5/4/20 Fri 5/8/20 Minerology

8 VR 14 days Tue 6/2/20 Fri 6/19/20 Petrology

9 Isotherm 19 days Tue 6/2/20 Fri 6/26/20 Sorption
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